Flir FCB-Series AI
Thermal AI Analytics Camera
For technical or sales support, please visit:
flir.custhelp.com
This product is subject to United States export regulations and may require US authorization
prior to export, reexport, or transfer to non-US persons or parties. Diversion contrary to US law
is prohibited.
For assistance with confirming the Jurisdiction & Classification of Teledyne Flir, LLC products,

Safety CB Scheme IEC 62368-1 (2018, 2020+A112020), IEC
62471 CB (photo-biological safety for IR LEDs)
Ordering Information
Accessories
Model FOV f/number Focal Length
FCB-632 AI 32° × 25.6° f/1.0 14 mm
FCB-624 AI 24.3° × 19.5° f/1.0 18 mm
FCB-618 AI 18° × 14.4° f/1.0 24 mm
FCB-350 AI 50° × 40° f/1.0 4.3 mm
FCB-334 AI 34.1° × 27.3° f/1.0 6.3 mm
Model Description
CM-SECA-W4 Side conduit adapter kit, with cable housing attached.
CM-4S-32 4S electrical box mount adapter plate.
CX-CRNR-G3 90-degree exterior angle corner mount kit.